

Rowe Plastic Surgery Palm Beach In the Spotlight

Dr. Norman & Mia Rowe's Spotlight Magazine Feature Showcases the Business making Palm Beach Beautiful

NEW YORK, NY, UNITED STATES, March 13, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Palm Beach gathered for an unforgettable evening as Spotlight Magazine Editor-in-Chief Sydney Sadick hosted a prestigious Spring 2025 Beauty & Wellness issue cover party in honor of Dr. Norman Rowe and Mia Rowe, celebrating their contributions to the world of aesthetics and the recent expansion of Rowe Plastic Surgery to Palm Beach. The glamorous event, held at fashion boutique Five Story, welcomed VIP guests, industry leaders, and beauty enthusiasts eager to commemorate this milestone.

Dr. Norman Rowe, a renowned board-certified plastic surgeon, and his wife, business partner, and aesthetic expert, Mia Rowe, have made a significant mark in the field of cosmetic surgery and non-invasive aesthetic enhancements. With the opening of Rowe Plastic Surgery's Palm Beach location in December 2024, the power duo brings their cutting-edge expertise to South Florida, catering to a growing clientele seeking superior aesthetic care.



Dr. Norman Rowe, Mia Rowe (Photo Credit: Azalea Jeanette for Spotlight Magazine)

Rowe Plastic Surgery has built a reputation for excellence, offering a full spectrum of surgical and non-surgical cosmetic procedures tailored to enhance natural beauty while prioritizing safety and innovation. With existing locations in New York and New Jersey, the expansion into Palm Beach represents a commitment to meeting the aesthetic needs of a discerning clientele in South Florida.

"We are beyond thrilled to bring Rowe Plastic Surgery to Palm Beach," said Dr. Norman Rowe during the evening's festivities. "This expansion allows us to provide world-class aesthetic treatments in a luxurious, welcoming environment while continuing our mission of delivering exceptional, natural-looking results."

Mia Rowe, who leads the practice's non-surgical division, highlighted the importance of innovation in the beauty industry. "Our goal is to empower our patients with confidence and self-love, utilizing the most advanced treatments available to achieve elegant, harmonious results."

Notable attendees included: Sydney Sadick, Dr. Norman Rowe, Mia Rowe, Devon McCready, Gracie Abercrombie, Michelle Grant, Suebelle Robbins, Mark Badgley, James Mischka, Terri Schottenstein, and Yair Stern.

About Rowe Plastic Surgery:

Rowe Plastic Surgery is a leading team of boardcertified surgeons and highly trained staff are deeply committed to their patients' health, well-being, and happiness. We provide extensive training to all the staff members to ensure the best possible patient experience from initial consultation through recovery after surgery. Each patient is treated as an individual as no person and no surgery are the same as the next.



Karen Murray, Mia Rowe, Sydney Sadick, Yair Stern (Photo Credit: Azalea Jeanette for Spotlight Magazine)

Every patient at Rowe plastic surgery is made to feel at home and is encouraged to discuss any questions or concerns about their plastic surgery with plastic surgeons and the staff.

For more information, please visit <u>www.normanrowemd.com</u> IG: @DrNormanRowe | F: RowePlasticSurgery | X/T: @DrNormanRowe

Norah Lawlor Lawlor Media Group, Inc. +1 212-967-6900 email us here



Devon McCready (Photo Credit: Azalea Jeanette for Spotlight Magazine)



Michelle Grant (Photo Credit: Azalea Jeanette for Spotlight Magazine)



Gracie Abercrombie (Photo Credit: Azalea Jeanette for Spotlight Magazine)

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/793127689

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.